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Food days Fun events

World Environmental Day - Fri 5 June

Easter Fri 10th to Mon 13th April

Matariki - Mon 22 June

Halloween - Sat 31 Oct

Maori Language Week

Universal Children’s Day - Fri 20 Nov

Int. Day of Friendship - Thurs 30 July

Plastic Free July - Starts  Mon 1st July

Red Nose Day - Fri 31 July

Kindo o�ers

Fathers Day
Orders close 
Thurs 25 Aug

Delivery Tues 1st 
to Thurs 3rd Sept

Christmas
Orders close 
Fri 27 Nov

Delivery Mon 7th
to Wed 9th Dec

Mothers Day
Orders close 
Thurs 30 April

Delivery Tues 5th 
to Thurs 7th May

Fathers Day - Sun 6 Sept

Christmas is coming!
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Pizzas
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Cupcakes
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Mufti Day

Mufti Day

Disco

Disco

Disco

Fun Run

Comedy 
Show

Movie

Quiz

4 Week campaigns
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Mothers Day - Sun 10 May

Annual campaigns
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Cut and paste to schedule plans


